Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Current ratings
5 ... 30 A
 1658   - G21  -  02  -   P10  - 5 A   Ordering example
* Screws and lock washers bulk shipped
☎   USA (847) 827-7600  -  www.e-t-a.com  -  ☎   CANADA (905) 764-9510  Issue D
1
66
Thermal Overcurrent Circuit Breaker 1658-...
  Dimensions    Installation drawing
   Terminal design
   See ordering information for mounting hardware
1 2
5 5
mounting area
operating area
3
4
7
4 4
.2
7
6
.197 .197
1
.3
4
.157 .157
3
1 2
8.5
P13
1
2
1 2
P10
blade terminals DIN 46244-A6.3-0.8
(QC .250)
1
2
1 2
S80
terminal screw
6-32 UNC
S83
lock washer
3
1 2
blade terminals DIN 46244-A6.3-0.8 (QC .250)
angled 90°
8.5
terminal screw
6-32 UNC
lock washer
1 2
P10-S83
terminal screw
6-32 UNC
blade terminals
DIN 46244-A6.3-0.8 (QC .250)
lock washer
.4